
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: BAARTZ ELECTRICAL OAKEY Class 3 Handicap - 1200m

07 October 2023 - 17:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.87
(0:13.59)

0:58.28
(0:11.01)

0:47.27
(0:11.72)

0:35.55
(0:11.88)

0:23.67
(0:11.88)

0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:35.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 QUACKERY 10 66.6 0:11.08 1:11.87 [1] 0:57.40 [9] 0:46.32 [8] 0:34.75 [9] 0:23.15 [7] 0:11.66 [3] 1:11.87 0:34.75

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:14.47) (0:11.08) (0:11.57) (0:11.60) (0:11.49) (0:11.66)

2 8 WOWIT'S WILLYWONKA 11 69.4 0:11.37 1:12.26 [2] 0:58.67 [1] 0:47.30 [4] 0:35.60 [5] 0:23.81 [5] 0:12.04 [4] 2.3L 0:35.60 +7

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1000m (0:13.59) (0:11.37) (0:11.70) (0:11.79) (0:11.77) (0:12.04)

3 5 CALGARY KING 1 66.7 0:11.14 1:12.35 [3] 0:58.53 [4] 0:47.39 [4] 0:36.03 [1] 0:24.15 [1] 0:12.27 [1] 2.8L 0:36.03 +0

Adin Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.82) (0:11.14) (0:11.36) (0:11.88) (0:11.88) (0:12.27)

4 6 IT'S A MISTAKE 3 69.5 0:11.05 1:12.57 [4] 0:58.82 [3] 0:47.77 [2] 0:36.15 [2] 0:24.28 [3] 0:12.39 [2] 4.1L 0:36.15 +2

Les Tilley Overall 1000m (0:13.75) (0:11.05) (0:11.62) (0:11.87) (0:11.89) (0:12.39)

5 9 DAZZLING FLASH 4 68.3 0:10.83 1:12.61 [5] 0:58.62 [5] 0:47.79 [3] 0:36.04 [4] 0:24.32 [4] 0:12.26 [5] 4.3L 0:36.04 +0

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:10.83) (0:11.75) (0:11.72) (0:12.06) (0:12.26)

6 7 PIZZO 7 67.9 0:11.45 1:12.98 [6] 0:58.86 [7] 0:47.34 [9] 0:35.86 [8] 0:24.41 [6] 0:12.25 [7] 6.3L 0:35.86 +9

Jackson Murphy Overall 600m (0:14.12) (0:11.52) (0:11.48) (0:11.45) (0:12.16) (0:12.25)

7 2 LAUNCH PAD 6 67.9 0:11.11 1:13.66 [7] 0:59.60 [6] 0:48.49 [6] 0:36.90 [6] 0:24.79 [9] 0:12.58 [8] 10.3L 0:36.90 +5

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 1000m (0:14.06) (0:11.11) (0:11.59) (0:12.11) (0:12.21) (0:12.58)

8 4 ALLORA ENZO 9 66.6 0:11.16 1:13.75 [8] 0:59.46 [8] 0:48.30 [7] 0:36.64 [7] 0:24.93 [8] 0:12.63 [9] 10.7L 0:36.64 -1

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:14.29) (0:11.16) (0:11.66) (0:11.71) (0:12.30) (0:12.63)

9 3 DOCTOR TEEKAY 2 68.8 0:10.91 1:13.81 [9] 1:00.12 [2] 0:49.21 [1] 0:37.36 [3] 0:25.55 [2] 0:13.19 [6] 11L 0:37.36 +1

Chris Whiteley 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:10.91) (0:11.85) (0:11.81) (0:12.36) (0:13.19)

Scratched: True Patriot (#10), Dragon Pins (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  21:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: TREVOR MANTEUFEL @ RE/MAX SUCCESS SELLS
EVERYWHERE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1000m

07 October 2023 - 17:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.40
(0:14.06)

0:45.34
(0:11.19)

0:34.15
(0:11.26)

0:22.89
(0:11.22)

0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:34.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TURBOART 6 65.4 0:11.19 0:59.40 [1] 0:45.34 [1] 0:34.15 [1] 0:22.89 [1] 0:11.67 [1] 0:59.40 0:34.15

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 800m (0:14.06) (0:11.19) (0:11.26) (0:11.22) (0:11.67)

2 5 NO GOING BACK 2 67.0 0:11.05 0:59.44 [2] 0:45.13 [2] 0:33.86 [3] 0:22.51 [3] 0:11.46 [2] 0.2L 0:33.86 -1

Olivia Webb 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.27) (0:11.35) (0:11.05) (0:11.46)

3 3 HIDDEN EYES 4 65.8 0:11.15 0:59.61 [3] 0:45.28 [4] 0:33.91 [4] 0:22.53 [4] 0:11.38 [4] 1.2L 0:33.91 +5

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:14.33) (0:11.37) (0:11.38) (0:11.15) (0:11.38)

4 1 KOSCIUSKO 5 66.3 0:11.08 0:59.78 [4] 0:45.47 [2] 0:34.39 [2] 0:22.98 [2] 0:11.76 [3] 2L 0:34.39 +3

Sariah Champkin Overall 800m (0:14.31) (0:11.08) (0:11.41) (0:11.22) (0:11.76)

5 8 HAMILTON HILL 1 65.7 0:11.12 0:59.91 [5] 0:45.32 [7] 0:34.03 [6] 0:22.66 [5] 0:11.54 [5] 2.8L 0:34.03 +3

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:14.59) (0:11.29) (0:11.37) (0:11.12) (0:11.54)

6 4 LITTLE TOWN BLUES 3 65.3 0:11.43 1:00.72 [6] 0:46.21 [6] 0:34.78 [7] 0:23.28 [7] 0:11.78 [6] 7.3L 0:34.78 +6

Brendon Newport 600m 800m (0:14.51) (0:11.43) (0:11.50) (0:11.50) (0:11.78)

7 9 PATRICK'S ME MATE 8 64.5 0:11.34 1:01.90 [7] 0:47.53 [5] 0:36.19 [5] 0:24.50 [6] 0:12.81 [7] 14.1L 0:36.19 +11

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.37) (0:11.34) (0:11.69) (0:11.69) (0:12.81)

Scratched: Al Pal's Gal (#6), Doctor Teekay (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  21:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: BLACK ISUZU UTE Class 1 Handicap - 870m

07 October 2023 - 18:11

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.55
(0:06.39)

0:44.16
(0:10.52)

0:33.64
(0:11.06)

0:22.58
(0:11.09)

0:11.49
(0:11.49)

0:33.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SWISS BABE 9 70.0 0:06.56 0:50.55 [1] 0:43.99 [3] 0:33.36 [3] 0:22.33 [3] 0:11.19 [3] 0:50.55 0:33.36

Chris Whiteley 800m Overall (0:06.56) (0:10.63) (0:11.03) (0:11.14) (0:11.19)

2 5 KWAMI 12 68.8 0:06.51 0:50.69 [2] 0:44.18 [2] 0:33.52 [2] 0:22.68 [2] 0:11.63 [1] 0.8L 0:33.52 +3

Sariah Champkin 800m Overall (0:06.51) (0:10.66) (0:10.84) (0:11.05) (0:11.63)

3 3 SINGAPORE LADY 11 69.3 0:06.89 0:50.87 [3] 0:43.98 [7] 0:33.36 [6] 0:22.30 [6] 0:11.22 [5] 1.8L 0:33.36 +4

Nozi Tomizawa 800m Overall (0:06.89) (0:10.62) (0:11.06) (0:11.08) (0:11.22)

4 4 STORY OF STELLA 4 70.5 0:06.39 0:50.87 [4] 0:44.48 [1] 0:33.96 [1] 0:22.90 [1] 0:11.69 [2] 1.9L 0:33.96 +0

Justin Stanley 800m Overall (0:06.39) (0:10.52) (0:11.06) (0:11.21) (0:11.69)

5 7 NAUGHTY WORDS 8 67.8 0:06.84 0:50.97 [5] 0:44.13 [6] 0:33.25 [7] 0:22.37 [7] 0:11.30 [6] 2.4L 0:33.25 -2

Les Tilley 800m Overall (0:06.84) (0:10.88) (0:10.88) (0:11.07) (0:11.30)

6 2 MR WANDJI 6 68.6 0:06.63 0:50.99 [6] 0:44.36 [5] 0:33.64 [4] 0:22.57 [5] 0:11.48 [4] 2.5L 0:33.64 -1

Nathan Fazackerley 800m Overall (0:06.63) (0:10.72) (0:11.07) (0:11.09) (0:11.48)

7 9 MINOKAWA 14 68.7 0:06.61 0:52.39 [7] 0:45.78 [4] 0:34.98 [5] 0:24.05 [4] 0:12.60 [7] 10.8L 0:34.98 +6

Adin Thompson 600m Overall (0:06.61) (0:10.80) (0:10.93) (0:11.45) (0:12.60)

Scratched: Prince Of Marakesh (#11), Annakuri (#12), Sodbuster (#14), Missiles Armed (#13), Super Exceptional (#10), Jatobi (#8), Spirit Of Luck (#15), Xtravagant Party (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  21:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: SUE EDWARDS ELDERS REAL ESTATE BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1625m

07 October 2023 - 18:44

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.54
(0:15.40)

1:24.14
(0:10.87)

1:13.27
(0:11.57)

1:01.70
(0:12.29)

0:49.41
(0:12.18)

0:37.23
(0:12.42)

0:24.81
(0:12.49)

0:37.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 PORKY 7 69.5 0:10.76 1:39.54 [1] 1:23.73 [5] 1:12.97 [2] 1:01.64 [2] 0:49.16 [2] 0:36.83 [2] 0:24.57 [2] 0:36.83

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:15.81) (0:10.76) (0:11.33) (0:12.48) (0:12.33) (0:12.26) (0:12.25)

2 4 DROP THE PILOT 11 66.5 0:11.05 1:40.27 [2] 1:24.22 [7] 1:13.17 [8] 1:01.48 [8] 0:49.23 [7] 0:36.69 [8] 0:24.37 [7] 0:36.69 +8

Les Tilley Overall 1400m (0:16.05) (0:11.05) (0:11.69) (0:12.25) (0:12.54) (0:12.32) (0:12.22)

3 1 ELIZANO 1 68.3 0:10.87 1:40.54 [3] 1:25.14 [1] 1:14.27 [1] 1:02.70 [1] 0:50.41 [1] 0:38.23 [1] 0:25.81 [1] 0:38.23 +2

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1400m (0:15.40) (0:10.87) (0:11.57) (0:12.29) (0:12.18) (0:12.42) (0:12.68)

4 10 KNEZE 5 66.1 0:10.93 1:40.54 [4] 1:24.56 [6] 1:13.63 [6] 1:01.91 [6] 0:49.59 [6] 0:37.13 [5] 0:24.92 [4] 0:37.13 +1

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m 1400m (0:15.98) (0:10.93) (0:11.72) (0:12.32) (0:12.46) (0:12.21) (0:12.39)

5 8 JENNI INDA JUNGLE 6 66.7 0:11.31 1:40.61 [5] 1:24.85 [4] 1:13.54 [7] 1:01.83 [7] 0:49.48 [8] 0:37.09 [7] 0:24.93 [5] 0:37.09 +16

Olivia Webb 1400m 1400m (0:15.76) (0:11.31) (0:11.71) (0:12.35) (0:12.39) (0:12.16) (0:12.36)

6 5 EPICURIOUS 4 68.1 0:10.97 1:40.78 [6] 1:24.47 [9] 1:13.50 [9] 1:01.89 [9] 0:49.49 [9] 0:37.01 [9] 0:24.72 [8] 0:37.01 +5

Gary Geran 1400m 1400m (0:16.31) (0:10.97) (0:11.61) (0:12.40) (0:12.48) (0:12.29) (0:12.20)

7 9 SOCIAL STAR 2 67.4 0:10.72 1:40.81 [7] 1:24.65 [8] 1:13.93 [5] 1:02.33 [5] 0:49.95 [5] 0:37.40 [6] 0:25.03 [6] 0:37.40 -2

Chris Whiteley 1400m 1400m (0:16.16) (0:10.72) (0:11.60) (0:12.38) (0:12.55) (0:12.37) (0:12.37)

8 6 BOOM GATE 12 66.8 0:10.96 1:41.09 [8] 1:25.40 [3] 1:14.44 [3] 1:02.83 [3] 0:50.38 [3] 0:37.88 [3] 0:25.51 [3] 0:37.88 +4

Kenji Yoshida 1400m 1400m (0:15.69) (0:10.96) (0:11.61) (0:12.45) (0:12.50) (0:12.37) (0:12.48)

9 2 ASCOT ROAD 3 67.3 0:10.99 1:44.48 [9] 1:28.79 [2] 1:17.80 [4] 1:06.18 [4] 0:53.73 [4] 0:41.18 [4] 0:28.29 [9] 0:41.18 +2

Nathan Fazackerley 1400m 1400m (0:15.69) (0:10.99) (0:11.62) (0:12.45) (0:12.55) (0:12.89) (0:13.86)

Scratched: Mandalong Flag (#12), Our Spider (#11), Texas Storm (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  21:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: SUE EDWARDS ELDERS REAL ESTATE BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1625m

07 October 2023 - 18:44

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:37.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 PORKY 7 69.5 0:10.76 0:12.32 [1] 1:39.54 0:36.83

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:12.32)

2 4 DROP THE PILOT 11 66.5 0:11.05 0:12.15 [6] 4.3L 0:36.69 +8

Les Tilley Overall 1400m (0:12.15)

3 1 ELIZANO 1 68.3 0:10.87 0:13.13 [2] 5.8L 0:38.23 +2

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1400m (0:13.13)

4 10 KNEZE 5 66.1 0:10.93 0:12.53 [3] 5.9L 0:37.13 +1

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m 1400m (0:12.53)

5 8 JENNI INDA JUNGLE 6 66.7 0:11.31 0:12.57 [4] 6.2L 0:37.09 +16

Olivia Webb 1400m 1400m (0:12.57)

6 5 EPICURIOUS 4 68.1 0:10.97 0:12.52 [8] 7.2L 0:37.01 +5

Gary Geran 1400m 1400m (0:12.52)

7 9 SOCIAL STAR 2 67.4 0:10.72 0:12.66 [7] 7.4L 0:37.40 -2

Chris Whiteley 1400m 1400m (0:12.66)

8 6 BOOM GATE 12 66.8 0:10.96 0:13.03 [5] 8.9L 0:37.88 +4

Kenji Yoshida 1400m 1400m (0:13.03)

9 2 ASCOT ROAD 3 67.3 0:10.99 0:14.43 [9] 28.7L 0:41.18 +2

Nathan Fazackerley 1400m 1400m (0:14.43)

Scratched: Mandalong Flag (#12), Our Spider (#11), Texas Storm (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  21:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: RM & SON CONTRACTING RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap -
1625m

07 October 2023 - 19:20

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.20
(0:14.25)

1:26.95
(0:10.31)

1:16.64
(0:11.54)

1:05.10
(0:12.76)

0:52.34
(0:13.21)

0:39.13
(0:12.47)

0:26.66
(0:13.99)

0:39.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 HOT BANANAS 5 68.6 0:11.20 1:41.20 [1] 1:26.10 [6] 1:14.90 [6] 1:03.02 [6] 0:49.73 [7] 0:36.53 [5] 0:24.26 [2] 0:36.53

Josh Adams Overall 1400m (0:15.10) (0:11.20) (0:11.88) (0:13.29) (0:13.20) (0:12.27) (0:12.03)

2 5 RUDIMENTARY 4 67.6 0:11.08 1:41.35 [2] 1:26.46 [4] 1:15.38 [4] 1:03.42 [4] 0:50.22 [4] 0:36.68 [6] 0:24.20 [5] 0:36.68 -11

Les Tilley Overall 1400m (0:14.89) (0:11.08) (0:11.96) (0:13.20) (0:13.54) (0:12.48) (0:12.06)

3 4 ULTIMATE POWER 3 69.4 0:11.06 1:41.44 [3] 1:26.35 [5] 1:15.29 [5] 1:03.34 [5] 0:50.15 [5] 0:36.79 [4] 0:24.33 [4] 0:36.79 -4

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 1400m (0:15.09) (0:11.06) (0:11.95) (0:13.19) (0:13.36) (0:12.46) (0:12.11)

4 10 EAST ESPLANADE 7 68.4 0:11.12 1:41.67 [4] 1:26.24 [8] 1:15.12 [8] 1:03.21 [8] 0:49.95 [8] 0:36.72 [7] 0:24.30 [6] 0:36.72 -6

Chris Whiteley Overall 1400m (0:15.43) (0:11.12) (0:11.91) (0:13.26) (0:13.23) (0:12.42) (0:12.12)

5 6 ANTHROPICA 2 68.7 0:11.12 1:41.90 [5] 1:26.70 [7] 1:15.58 [7] 1:03.68 [7] 0:50.48 [6] 0:36.87 [8] 0:24.44 [8] 0:36.87 -8

Olivia Webb Overall 1400m (0:15.20) (0:11.12) (0:11.90) (0:13.20) (0:13.61) (0:12.43) (0:12.20)

6 8 SQUEEZE DIS 9 70.7 0:10.96 1:43.70 [6] 1:28.84 [3] 1:17.88 [2] 1:06.30 [2] 0:52.98 [2] 0:39.49 [2] 0:26.59 [3] 0:39.49 -4

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:14.86) (0:10.96) (0:11.58) (0:13.32) (0:13.49) (0:12.90) (0:12.95)

7 2 BRING THE BOOM 8 70.2 0:11.04 1:43.97 [7] 1:29.17 [2] 1:18.13 [3] 1:06.18 [3] 0:53.01 [3] 0:39.63 [3] 0:26.58 [7] 0:39.63 -3

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:14.80) (0:11.04) (0:11.95) (0:13.17) (0:13.38) (0:13.05) (0:13.24)

8 3 TYCOON ILLUSION 6 70.5 0:10.31 1:46.10 [8] 1:31.85 [1] 1:21.54 [1] 1:10.00 [1] 0:57.24 [1] 0:44.03 [1] 0:31.56 [1] 0:44.03 -18

Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:14.25) (0:10.31) (0:11.54) (0:12.76) (0:13.21) (0:12.47) (0:13.99)

Scratched: Derbari (#1), Priti Piper (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  21:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: RM & SON CONTRACTING RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap -
1625m

07 October 2023 - 19:20

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.67
(0:12.67)

0:39.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 HOT BANANAS 5 68.6 0:11.20 0:12.23 [2] 1:41.20 0:36.53

Josh Adams Overall 1400m (0:12.23)

2 5 RUDIMENTARY 4 67.6 0:11.08 0:12.14 [3] 0.8L 0:36.68 -11

Les Tilley Overall 1400m (0:12.14)

3 4 ULTIMATE POWER 3 69.4 0:11.06 0:12.22 [4] 1.3L 0:36.79 -4

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 1400m (0:12.22)

4 10 EAST ESPLANADE 7 68.4 0:11.12 0:12.18 [5] 2.6L 0:36.72 -6

Chris Whiteley Overall 1400m (0:12.18)

5 6 ANTHROPICA 2 68.7 0:11.12 0:12.24 [6] 3.9L 0:36.87 -8

Olivia Webb Overall 1400m (0:12.24)

6 8 SQUEEZE DIS 9 70.7 0:10.96 0:13.64 [7] 14.4L 0:39.49 -4

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:13.64)

7 2 BRING THE BOOM 8 70.2 0:11.04 0:13.34 [8] 15.9L 0:39.63 -3

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:13.34)

8 3 TYCOON ILLUSION 6 70.5 0:10.31 0:17.57 [1] 28.4L 0:44.03 -18

Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:17.57)

Scratched: Derbari (#1), Priti Piper (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  21:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: TTC MEMBER EMMY COX Maiden Handicap - 1000m

07 October 2023 - 19:56

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: *3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.10
(0:14.05)

0:46.05
(0:11.32)

0:34.73
(0:11.92)

0:22.81
(0:11.42)

0:11.39
(0:11.39)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 CONNEWARRE 8 65.9 0:11.22 1:00.10 [1] 0:45.83 [2] 0:34.61 [2] 0:22.81 [2] 0:11.38 [2] 1:00.10 0:34.61

Olivia Webb 800m 800m (0:14.27) (0:11.22) (0:11.80) (0:11.43) (0:11.38)

2 8 INSPIRED DREAM 2 65.3 0:11.32 1:00.20 [2] 0:46.15 [1] 0:34.83 [1] 0:22.91 [1] 0:11.49 [1] 0.5L 0:34.83 -1

Les Tilley 800m 800m (0:14.05) (0:11.32) (0:11.92) (0:11.42) (0:11.49)

3 9 MISS MOZAMBIQUE 3 65.2 0:11.44 1:00.56 [3] 0:46.27 [3] 0:34.83 [3] 0:23.14 [4] 0:11.66 [3] 2.5L 0:34.83 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 800m 800m (0:14.29) (0:11.44) (0:11.69) (0:11.48) (0:11.66)

4 1 PHARAONIC 7 65.0 0:11.47 1:00.87 [4] 0:46.45 [4] 0:34.94 [4] 0:23.47 [3] 0:11.94 [4] 4.3L 0:34.94 +4

Josh Adams 600m 600m (0:14.42) (0:11.51) (0:11.47) (0:11.53) (0:11.94)

5 14 SIZZLELOVER 4 64.2 0:11.55 1:01.32 [5] 0:46.83 [6] 0:35.25 [5] 0:23.70 [5] 0:12.00 [5] 6.8L 0:35.25 -4

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 600m (0:14.49) (0:11.58) (0:11.55) (0:11.70) (0:12.00)

6 13 THEYCALLMEKEITH 1 64.4 0:11.61 1:01.41 [6] 0:46.93 [5] 0:35.30 [6] 0:23.64 [6] 0:12.03 [6] 7.3L 0:35.30 -10

Sariah Champkin 800m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.63) (0:11.66) (0:11.61) (0:12.03)

7 10 TING A LING 5 64.9 0:11.42 1:01.90 [7] 0:47.01 [8] 0:35.49 [8] 0:24.07 [7] 0:12.31 [7] 10.1L 0:35.49 -6

Adin Thompson 800m 600m (0:14.89) (0:11.52) (0:11.42) (0:11.76) (0:12.31)

8 2 RED HERRING 6 63.9 0:11.48 1:02.40 [8] 0:47.58 [7] 0:36.00 [7] 0:24.52 [8] 0:12.73 [8] 12.9L 0:36.00 -8

Jake Molloy 600m 600m (0:14.82) (0:11.58) (0:11.48) (0:11.79) (0:12.73)

Scratched: Drang A Tang (#5), Geraldine's Wish (#11), Elleyanna (#3), Saxon Slayer (#6), Allezizzy (#7), Mos Out (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  21:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: T.G.C. VETERANS CRICKET Maiden Handicap - 1625m

07 October 2023 - 20:32

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.69
(0:15.62)

1:26.07
(0:11.45)

1:14.62
(0:12.08)

1:02.54
(0:12.65)

0:49.89
(0:12.81)

0:37.08
(0:12.55)

0:24.53
(0:12.16)

0:37.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HELEN'S DREAM 4 66.2 0:11.45 1:41.69 [1] 1:26.07 [1] 1:14.62 [1] 1:02.54 [1] 0:49.86 [2] 0:37.08 [1] 0:24.53 [1] 0:37.08

Olivia Webb 1400m 1400m (0:15.62) (0:11.45) (0:12.08) (0:12.68) (0:12.78) (0:12.55) (0:12.16)

2 5 SHE'S WORTH IT 7 63.8 0:11.66 1:42.11 [2] 1:25.66 [7] 1:14.00 [8] 1:01.75 [8] 0:49.31 [7] 0:37.07 [5] 0:24.77 [2] 0:37.07 +4

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:16.45) (0:11.66) (0:12.25) (0:12.44) (0:12.24) (0:12.30) (0:12.24)

3 2 GOLDEN KINGDOM 5 64.1 0:11.77 1:42.51 [3] 1:26.41 [5] 1:14.64 [5] 1:02.42 [6] 0:49.82 [6] 0:37.35 [8] 0:24.69 [8] 0:37.35 +4

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 1400m (0:16.10) (0:11.77) (0:12.22) (0:12.60) (0:12.47) (0:12.66) (0:12.30)

4 7 BAGUIO 9 64.5 0:11.67 1:42.58 [4] 1:26.16 [6] 1:14.49 [7] 1:02.34 [7] 0:49.76 [8] 0:37.44 [7] 0:25.04 [5] 0:37.44 +15

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:16.42) (0:11.67) (0:12.15) (0:12.58) (0:12.32) (0:12.40) (0:12.37)

5 9 LA VITTORIA 6 65.7 0:11.44 1:42.71 [5] 1:26.79 [4] 1:15.35 [4] 1:03.24 [3] 0:50.68 [3] 0:37.99 [3] 0:25.26 [4] 0:37.99 +1

Kenji Yoshida 1400m 1400m (0:15.92) (0:11.44) (0:12.11) (0:12.56) (0:12.69) (0:12.73) (0:12.57)

6 8 BOOGIEWITHMAHBABY 2 63.1 0:11.64 1:42.75 [6] 1:25.59 [9] 1:13.95 [9] 1:01.99 [9] 0:49.59 [9] 0:37.33 [9] 0:24.92 [9] 0:37.33 +5

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1400m (0:17.16) (0:11.64) (0:11.96) (0:12.40) (0:12.26) (0:12.41) (0:12.35)

7 3 ROYAL DAZZLER 3 64.9 0:11.41 1:43.33 [7] 1:26.85 [8] 1:15.44 [6] 1:03.29 [5] 0:50.82 [5] 0:38.26 [6] 0:25.59 [7] 0:38.26 -6

Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:16.48) (0:11.41) (0:12.15) (0:12.47) (0:12.56) (0:12.67) (0:12.68)

8 4 TRIPLESEE 1 67.0 0:11.22 1:44.17 [8] 1:28.29 [3] 1:17.07 [2] 1:05.01 [2] 0:52.37 [1] 0:39.56 [2] 0:26.79 [3] 0:39.56 -9

Les Tilley 1400m 1400m (0:15.88) (0:11.22) (0:12.06) (0:12.64) (0:12.81) (0:12.77) (0:12.97)

9 10 CARGO 12 67.4 0:11.59 1:45.28 [9] 1:29.57 [2] 1:17.98 [3] 1:05.76 [4] 0:53.15 [4] 0:40.49 [4] 0:27.63 [6] 0:40.49 +4

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:15.71) (0:11.59) (0:12.22) (0:12.61) (0:12.66) (0:12.86) (0:13.50)

Scratched: Rapid Dude (#1), Miss Kitiva (#11), Gold Samurai (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  21:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: T.G.C. VETERANS CRICKET Maiden Handicap - 1625m

07 October 2023 - 20:32

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:37.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HELEN'S DREAM 4 66.2 0:11.45 0:12.37 [1] 1:41.69 0:37.08

Olivia Webb 1400m 1400m (0:12.37)

2 5 SHE'S WORTH IT 7 63.8 0:11.66 0:12.53 [2] 2.3L 0:37.07 +4

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.53)

3 2 GOLDEN KINGDOM 5 64.1 0:11.77 0:12.39 [5] 4.6L 0:37.35 +4

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 1400m (0:12.39)

4 7 BAGUIO 9 64.5 0:11.67 0:12.67 [3] 4.9L 0:37.44 +15

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:12.67)

5 9 LA VITTORIA 6 65.7 0:11.44 0:12.69 [4] 5.7L 0:37.99 +1

Kenji Yoshida 1400m 1400m (0:12.69)

6 8 BOOGIEWITHMAHBABY 2 63.1 0:11.64 0:12.57 [6] 5.9L 0:37.33 +5

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1400m (0:12.57)

7 3 ROYAL DAZZLER 3 64.9 0:11.41 0:12.91 [8] 9.2L 0:38.26 -6

Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:12.91)

8 4 TRIPLESEE 1 67.0 0:11.22 0:13.82 [7] 14L 0:39.56 -9

Les Tilley 1400m 1400m (0:13.82)

9 10 CARGO 12 67.4 0:11.59 0:14.13 [9] 20.5L 0:40.49 +4

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:14.13)

Scratched: Rapid Dude (#1), Miss Kitiva (#11), Gold Samurai (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 7 October 2023  21:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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